Axpo Aargauer
Cupfinaltage

Mittwoch, 17. Mai 2023
Auffahrt, 18. Mai 2023

Sportanlage Schachen, Aarau

Spielplan

MITTWOCH

19.00 Uhr
19.00 Uhr
20.45 Uhr

DONNERSTAG

10.00 Uhr
10.00 Uhr

12.00 Uhr

12.45 Uhr
12.45 Uhr

15.00 Uhr
15.00 Uhr
15.00 Uhr

17.30 Uhr

Kunstrasen
Platz 2

Kunstrasen

Hauptplatz

Platz 2

Kunstrasen

Hauptplatz

Kunstrasen

Hauptplatz
Kunstrasen

Platz 2

Senioren 40+
Senioren 50+

Senioren 30+

Juniorinnen 19

Junioren D

Spezial-Spiel

Frauen

Junioren B

Junioren A
Junioren C

Juniorinnen 15

Axpo Aargauer Cupfinal

SV Wiirenlos - FC Kiittigen

HNK Adria Aarau - FC Baden 1897

Eagles Aarau - FC Muri

FC Rupperswil = FC Mutschellen

FC Wohlen - Zurzach/Koblenz

Reha Bellikon - PluSport Team

FC Wohlen - Baden-Wettingen
FC Muri - FC Mellingen

FC Wettingen - FC Wohlen
FC Baden 1897 - FC Oftringen

FC Erlinsbach - SV Wiirenlos

FC Kiittigen - FC Schonenwerd-NG

Veranstalter: Aargauer Fussballverband (AFV), Organisator: FC Aarau AG




